FACULTY OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
Symbiosis School of Economics (SSE) Pune
Academic Calendar 2019-20
B.SC ECO (HONS) SEMESTER I, III & V

*The below mentioned dates are tentative.Changes if any will be communicated to students

Day Date Event
Monday June 17, 2019 Commencement of Semester (Sem III & Sem V)
Wednesday June 26,2019 Commencement of Semester (Sem I)
Thursday August 1,2019 Foundation Day
Monday July 29, 2019 Internal Backlog commencement
Saturday August 17, 2019 Internal Backlog ends
August 20, 2019
Tuesday Continuous Evaluation
Wednesday August 21, 2019 | Continuous Evaluation
Thursday August 22, 2019 | Continuous Evaluation
Thursday October 24,2019 Last Teaching Day
Friday - Tuesday October 25 To _October 29,2019 | PMWali Holidays
Monday November 4, 2019 Term End Exam commencement
Friday November 29, 2019 Term End Exam ends
B.SC ECO (HONS) SEMESTER II, IV & VI
Day Date Event
Monday December 2 ,2019 Commencement of Semester (Sem II ,Sem IV , Sem VI)
January 6, 2020 | Internal Backlog commencement
Monday
January ,2020 STML
. January 31, 2020 Internal Backlog ends
Friday
February 4, 2020 | Continuous Evaluation
Tuesday
February 5, 2020 | Continuous Evaluation
Wednesday
February 6, 2020 | Continuous Evaluation
Thursday
Monday March 17, 2020 Annual Day
Friday March 27,2020 | Farewel
Friday March 27 ,2020 | Last Teaching day
April 5, 2020 | Term End Exam commencement
Monday
Saturday April 27, 2020 | Term End Exam ends




